Nedis.com/WTCGPD65W100WT
Travel Adapter | 100 - 240 V AC 50/60 Hz | 65 W | White
Product specifications WTCGPD65W100WT: Packaging information:
 Colour  White
 Input current  1.5 A
 Input voltage
 100 - 240 V AC
50/60 Hz
 Material  Polycarbonate
 Maximum power consumption  65 W
 Number of products in package  1 pcs
 Output current  2.0 A
 3.0 A
 3.25 A
 5.0 A
 Output power  18 W
 20 W
 45 W
 65 W
 Output voltage  12 V DC
 15 V DC
 20 V DC
 5 V DC
 9 V DC
 Power plug
 Australia / Type
I
 French / Type C
(CEE 7/16)
 UK / Type G
 USA / Type A
 Power source type  Mains Powered
 SmartLife  No
 USB connection  Yes
Brand Nedis
Order code WTCGPD65W100WT
EAN single Product 5412810464555
EAN Inner Carton 5412810464678
EAN Outer Carton 5412810464685
Packaging Giftbox with eurolock
Package contents 65 Watt GaN travel charger
Read more online
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 55 mm 145 mm 130 mm 252 g
10 280 mm 160 mm 280 mm 2740 g
20 295 mm 340 mm 295 mm 5940 g
Datasheet | Travel Adapter | WTCGPD65W100WT